
CARMA Monthly Inventory Record

Month / Year

Total # of 

Organization's 

Current CALIF. RACED 

THOROUGHBREDS

Total # of Adoptions This 

Month (CA RACED 

Thoroughbreds only)

Total # of 

Euthanized/Died This 

Month (CA RACED 

Thoroughbreds only)

Sep-20

Oct-20

Nov-20

Dec-20

Jan-21

Feb-21

Mar-21

Apr-21

May-21

Jun-21

Jul-21

Aug-21


